CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
1100
s e r i e s
s e r i e s
630620
s e r i e s s e r i e s
2230

 I	         II	        III	       IV
I. MARKER TYPE
CODE	   	 DESCRIPTION
MK		  HDTB & HDTB-SB Markers
(for Marker Fit Code HDTB-SB-2-C)
CODE             STARTING DIGIT   ENDING DIGIT
NS01-02	 01	      02
NS02-03	 02	      03
NS03-04	 03	      04
NS04-05	 04	      05
NS05-06	  05	      06
NS06-07	  06	      07
NS07-08	 07	      08
NS08-09	  08	      09
NS09-10           09	      10
NS10-11          10                           11
NS11-12          11                           12
NS12-13          12                           13
NS13-14          13                           14
NS14-15          14                           15
NS15-16          15                           16
NS16-17          16                           17
NS17-18          17                           18
NS18-19          18                           19
NS19-20          19                            20
NS20-21          20                           21
NS21-22          21                           22
NS22-23          22                           23
NS23-24          23	      24
NS24-25          24	      25
NS25-26           25	      26
NS26-27           26	      27
NS27-28           27	      28
NS28-29           28	      29
NS29-30           29	      30
NS30-31           30	      31
NS31-32           31	      32
NS32-33           32	      33
NS33-34           33	      34
NS34-35           34	      35
NS35-36           35	      36
NS36-37           36	      37
NS37-38           37	      38
NS38-39           38	      39
NS39-40           39	      40
NS40-41           40	      41
NS41-42           41	      42
NS42-43           42	      43
NS43-44           43	      44
NS44-45           44	      45
NS45-46           45	      46
NS46-47           46	      47
NS47-48           47	      48
NS48-49           48	      49
NS49-50           49	      50
(for Marker Fit Codes HDTB-4 & HDTB-SB-4-C)
CODE             STARTING DIGIT  ENDING DIGIT
NS01-04	 01	      04
NS02-05	 02	      05
NS03-06	 03	      06
NS04-07	 04	      07
NS05-08	  05	      08
NS06-09	  06	      09
NS07-10	 07	      10
NS08-11	  08	      11
NS09-12           09	      12
NS10-13          10                           13
NS11-14          11                           14
NS12-15          12                           15
NS13-16          13                           16
NS14-17          14                           17
NS15-18          15                           18
NS16-19          16                           19
NS17-20          17                           20
NS18-21          18                           21
NS19-22          19                            22
NS20-23          20                           23
NS21-24          21                           24
NS22-25          22                           25
NS23-26          23	      26
NS24-27          24	      27
NS25-28           25	      28
NS26-29           26	      29
NS27-30           27	      30
NS28-31           28	      31
NS29-32           29	      32
NS30-33           30	      33
NS31-34           31	      34
NS32-35           32	      35
NS33-36           33	      36
NS34-37           34	      37
NS35-38           35	      38
NS36-39           36	      39
NS37-40           37	      40
NS38-41           38	      41
NS39-42           39	      42
NS40-43           40	      43
NS41-44           41	      44
NS42-45           42	      45
NS43-46           43	      46
NS44-47           44	      47
NS45-48           45	      48
NS46-49           46	      49
NS47-50           47	      50
 (for Marker Fit Codes HDTB-6 & HDTB-SB-6-C)
CODE             STARTING DIGIT   ENDING DIGIT
NS01-06	 01	      06
NS02-07	 02	      07
NS03-08	 03	      08
NS04-09	 04	      09
NS05-10	  05	      10
NS06-11	  06	      11
NS07-12	 07	      12
NS08-13	  08	      13
NS09-14           09	      14
NS10-15          10                           15
NS11-16          11                           16
NS12-17          12                           17
NS13-18          13                           18
NS14-19          14                           19
NS15-20          15                           20
NS16-21          16                           21
NS17-22          17                           22
NS18-23          18                           23
NS19-24          19                            24
NS20-25          20                           25
NS21-26          21                           26
NS22-27          22                           27
NS23-28          23	      28
NS24-29          24	      29
NS25-30           25	      30
NS26-31           26	      31
NS27-32           27	      32
NS28-33           28	      33
NS29-34           29	      34
NS30-35           30	      35
NS31-36           31	      36
NS32-37           32	      37
NS33-38           33	      38
NS34-39           34	      39
NS35-40           35	      40
NS36-41           36	      41
NS37-42           37	      42
NS38-43           38	      43
NS39-44           39	      44
NS40-45           40	      45
NS41-46           41	      46
NS42-47           42	      47
NS43-48           43	      48
NS44-49           44	      49
NS45-50           45	      50
(for Marker Fit Code HDTB-12)
CODE             STARTING DIGIT   ENDING DIGIT
NS01-12	 01	      12
NS02-13	 02	      13
NS03-14	 03	      14
NS04-15	 04	      15
NS05-16	  05	      16
NS06-17	  06	      17
NS07-18	 07	      18
NS08-19	  08	      19
NS09-20           09	       20
NS10-21          10                            21
NS11-22          11                           22
NS12-23          12                            23
NS13-24          13                            24
NS14-25          14                            25
NS15-26          15                           26
NS16-27          16                           27
NS17-28          17                           28
NS18-29          18                           29
NS19-30          19                            30
NS20-31          20                           31
NS21-32          21                           32
NS22-33          22                           33
NS23-34          23	      34
NS24-35          24	      35
NS25-36           25	      36
NS26-37           26	      37
NS27-38           27	      38
NS28-39           28	      39
NS29-40           29	      40
NS30-41           30	      41
NS31-42           31	      42
NS32-43           32	      43
NS33-44           33	      44
NS34-45           34	      45
NS35-46           35	      46
NS36-47           36	      47
NS37-48           37	      48
NS38-49           38	      49
NS39-50           39	      50
III.  MARKING OPTIONS - NUMBERS
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine them to build your part number.
SELECTION TABLE A SELECTION TABLE B SELECTION TABLE C SELECTION TABLE D
IV. ORIENTATION OPTIONS